A 3 581.40

10/499431 DT12 Rec'd PCT/PTO 21 JUN 2004

MODIFIED Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION	N FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE		
(Rev. 10/02) PATE	ENTS ONLY U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
Hidetoshi YOKOTA	KABUSHIKI KAISHA BRIDGESTONE		
Hiroshi MORINAGA	10-1, Kyobashi 1-chome,		
	Chuo-ku,		
Claylon	Tokyo 104-8340		
6/21/04	JAPAN		
'	01-11-2005		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No	01-11-200		
3. Nature of conveyance:			
i -	MAN IN THE HALL MAN HOLD BEEN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN		
✓ Assignment ☐ Merger	102917385		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name			
□ Other			
Everytian Date: May 20, 2004	Additional constant to the state of the stat		
Execution Date: May 20, 2004 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 10499	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No		
	· [~]		
If this document is being filed together with a new applica	ation, the execution date of the application is: May 20, 2004		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)		
Not yet assigned	Not yet assigned		
Additional numbers	attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
concerning document should be mailed:	1		
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00		
WASHINGTON OFFICE	☑ Enclosed.		
23373	☐ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.		
CUSTOMER NUMBER	The USPTO is directed and authorized to charge all required		
<u> </u>	fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit		
L	Account No. 19-4880. Please also credit any overpayments to said Deposit Account.		
29/2004 LLANDGRA 00000038 10499431	8. Deposit Account Number:		
FC:8021 40.00 BP	19-4880		
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info	ormation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the		
original document.			
	June 21, 2004		
Richard C. Turner Reg. No.			
	cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2		
	with required cover sheet information to:		
MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office			
	O. Box 1450		
	ria. VA 22313-1450		

PATENT REEL: 016128 FRAME: 0508

Assignment

For value rece	ived, the undersigned	(hereinafter assignor),
hereby sells, assig	ns, and transfers to _	
KABUSHIKI KAISHA B	RIDGESTONE	a corporation of Japan,
having a place of b	ousiness at <u>10-1, Kyob</u> a	ishi 1-chome, Chuo-ku,
Tokyo 104-8340 JAPA	N	, its successors,
assigns, and legal	representative (herein	after assignee),
(a) assignor's	entire right, title,	and interest in and to
the invention which	n is disclosed in the a	pplication for United
States patent, which	ch has been executed co	ncurrently herewith, and
is entitled METHOD AN	D APPARATUS FOR ESTIMATION O	F ROAD CONDITION AND TIRE RUNNIN
STATE, AND ABS AND CAR C	ONTROL MAKING USE THEREOF	invented by assignor,
(b) said appli	cation and any other a	pplications which are
continuations, cont	:inuation-in-part, subs	titutes, or divisions of
said application, a	and	
(c) any patent	or reissues of any pa	tent that may granted
thereon.		
Assignor autho	orizes and requests the	Commissioner of Patents
and Trademarks to	issue any resulting pat	ents to assignee.
Hidetoshi YOKOTA	Midetoshi Yokoto Signature	May 20, 2004 Date
Name		
Hiroshi MORINAGA	Hime morning	May 20, 2004 Date
Name	Signature /	Date
Name	Signature	Date
Name	Signature	Date
N	Signature	Date
Name	priduarare	Duce
Name	Signature	Date

RECORDED: 06/21/2004

PATENT REEL: 016128 FRAME: 0509